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
cD 3 S 3 60.00% $127,766 $125,500 98.23% 130 $182,042 120.00%
cD 44 1 0 0.00% %0 $0 0.00% 0 $149,200 100.00%




MLS #:

Condo Project Name;

Bedrooms:
Full Baths

1612605 Sold Condo LP: $83,500
BO6 N Thompson Dr #1 City Madison
County: Dane Zip: 53704 State: WwI

CLFI Condominlums

Est. Fin Above Grade SqF
Est Fin Below Grd Exp Sq

EO8

Half Baths; Est. Finished Non-Exp SqFt:0
Est. Total Finished SqFt: 1624
Condo Fee: § 100 Estimated Age: 17
Floor Number: Townhouse Units in Building: 4
ey Opan House:
Directions: E Washington Ave to S on Zeier, L on Lien to A on Nnﬂ.h Thompson or.
Lvl Dim Lvl Dim Lvl Dim Baths
Living Rm: M 17x14 Mstr BedRm: U 21x12 Laundry: L Full Half 1/4
Dinlng Rm: N 2nd BedRm: U 15x14 Upper: 1 ] 0
Kitchen: M 1412 3rd BedRm: U 14x12 Main: 1 0 ]

Family/Rec: N

School District: Madison

4th BedRm:

Lower: 0 0 0

Elementary: Schenk Middle: Whitehorse High: Lafollette
Legal:  CLFI Condominiom Unit 1 Units In Assoc: 4 ~
Parcel #: 0810-343-1010-2 Proposed Units:4
Zonlng: R4 Net Taxes: $ 3332 / 2010
Builder:
Style Townhouse Total Assess 153,200
Mstr Bedrm Bath None Total Assess Year 2010
Dining Eat-in kitchen Fuel Natural gas
Kitchen Features N/A Heating/Cooling Forced air, Central air
Fireplace Gas buming, Living room Water/Waste Municipal water, Municipal sewer
Basement Full Roof Composition/Fiberglass
Parking per Unit 1 car Garage, Attached Barrier-free N/A
Exterior Vinyl, Brick/Stone Miles to Capltol  0-10 miles
Condo Mgmt Professlonal onsite Terms/Misc. REQ
Fee Includes Management, Snow removal, Common area Waterfront NfA
malntenance, Common area insurance, Reserve  Lake/River

Interior Features
Exterior Features

fund

N/A
Private Entry, Deck/Balcony, Fenced Yard

Common Amenities N/A

Cumulative DOM 104
Original Price $98,000

& 1hio

(oﬂD°

gl &

End unit with 3 Huge bedrooms, large eat In kitchen, gas fireplace In LR, deck and yard area with private fence on all sides. Priced well below assessed value.

Call listing agent for more info!

Sold PRjce: $80,000 PtsPd/SIrCr:

rovided courtesy of:  Century 21 Affiliated

TN
Closing Da@iz,ou)

SCWMLS and brokers do not guarantee accuracy of information. All material Information must be Independently verified by buyer, Equal housing opportunity listing.



MLS #: 1603095 Sold Condo LP: $134,900

County: Dane Zip: 53718 State: WI
Condo Project Name: Westminster Courtyar

Est. Fin Above Grade SqFt: 1520

6012 Dell Dr # City Madison E12

Full Baths Est Fin Below Grd Exp SqFt:
Half Baths: Est. Finlshed Non-Exp SqF
Est. Total Finlshed SqFt:
Condo Fee: § 188 Estimated Age: 15
Floor Number: 1 Units in Building: 8
Open House:
Directions: From 12-18: Hwy 51/5toughton Rd Nesth to East on Buckeye to L {North) on Cottentail to R on Dell
Lvl Dim vl Dim Lvl Dim Baths
Living Rm: M 18x13 Mstr BedRm: U 16x12 Laundry: M Full Half 1/4
Dining Rm: M 14x10 2nd BedRm: U 16xil Upper: 2 4] ¥}
Kitchen: M 12x10 3rd BedRm: U 14x13 Main: 0 1 0
Family/Rec: N 4th BedRm: Lower; O 0 0
School District: Madison Elementary: Elvehjem Middle: Sennett High: Lafollette
Legal;  Unit G012 Westminsier Courtyard Units In Assoc: 56 = =
Parcel #: 0710-141-0630-8 Proposed Units:56
Zoning: PUDSIP Net Taxes: $ 2717 J 2008
Builder:
Style Townhouse Total Assess 146,100
Mstr Bedrm Bath  Full, Tub/Shower Combo Total Assess Year 2009
Dining Formal Fuel Natural gas
Kitchen Features  Range/Oven, Dishwasher, Microwave, Disposal Heating/Cooling Forced air, Central air
Fireplace Gas burning, Living room Water/Waste Munlcipal water, Municipal sewer [l
Basement Basement storage Roof Composition/Fiberglass g
Parking per Unit Underground, 1 space Barrier-free Ramped or level entrance
Exterior Vinyl, Brick/Stone Miles to Caplto!  0-10 miles %O b
Condo Mgmt Unit Owners Terms/Misc. Cash, Large dogs OK d
Fee Includes Parking, Management, Trash removal, Snow removal, Waterfront N/A \\
Common area maintenance, Common area insurance, Lake/River /\
Reserve fund Cumulative DOM 272 N‘b
Original Price $134,900 \ \ ~
Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floors, Walk-In closet(s), Cathedral/vaulted celling, Skylight(s), Priva aundry, Intercgdn, Cable/Satellite
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
Kitchen: M 13x8 3rd BedRm: Main; 2 0 0
Family/Rec: N 4th BedRm: Lower;: 0 0 0
School District: Madison Elementary: Gompers Middle: Black Hawk High: East
Legal: CHEROKEE II CC!ND{II‘-‘III'-.IIU:M HOMES, SEVENTH A Units in Assoc: 168 =
Parcel #: 0B09-251-1705-7 Proposed Units: 168
Zoning: R4 Net Taxes: $ 3881 J 2010
Builder:
Style Garden Total Assess 182,200
Mstr Bedrm Bath Full, Walk-in Shower Total Assess Year 2010
Dining Living-dining combo Fuel Natural gas
Kitchen Features Breakfast bar, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Heating/Cooling Forced air, Central air, Other
Microwave, Disposal Water/Waste Municipal water, Municipal sewer
Fireplace None Roof Composition/Fiberglass
Basement None Barrier-free Open floor plan, Ramped or level entrance, Stall
Parking per Unit Underground, Heated, 1 space, Opener inc shower, Width of hallways 36in+, Door 0
Exterior Vinyl, Brick/Stone openings 36in+
Condo Mgmt Unit Owners Miles to Capltol 0-10 milles
Fee Includes Hot Water, Water/Sewer, Management, Trash removal, Terms/Misc. Cash, Listed Restrictions, Small pets only L K d‘\
Snow removal, Common area maintenance, Common Waterfront N/A
area insurance, Recreation fadility, Reserve fund Lake/River ‘ (o N, \
Interior Features Tile Floors, Painted wood trim, Walk-in closet(s), Great room, Cathedral/vaulted celling, Skylight(s), Private L ‘W 6\ W. l)
Dryer, Intercom, Cable/Satellite Avallable, HI-Speed Intemet Avail, Storage Locker Inc, 9ft + Ceiling, At Least 1Yub ( b
Exterior Features Deck/Balcony, Screened porch \UU \
Common Amenities Swimming Pool, Close to busline, Elevator Q\ () \\y_p /\\\
Beautiful Cherokee 1I 2 bdrm 2 bath condo with woedland views! Great open floor plan with vaulted ceilings & skylights. Kitchen features indude slide-out
drawers, stainless appllances & breakfast bar. Master suite offers full bath, California walk-in closet, laundry & adjoining nursery/office. Private Guest bdrm
has full bath. Both sun room 8 screened porch offer great woodland views. Added benefits indude elevator to FREE heated,-single underground parking stall
with large, secure storage room.
Sold Price: $173,000 PtsPd/SIrCr: Closing Date 7/8@
This iarmatio led courtesy of:  Stark Company, REALTORS

Y =

SCWMLS and brokers do not guarantee accuracy of information. All material information must be Independently verified by buyer. Equal housing opportunity listing.



MLS #:

15178438

Condo LP: $379,500

101 Ferchland Pl #109 City Monona Ei4
County: Dane Zip: 53716 State: WI
Condo Project Name: Water Crest LLC
Bedrooms;” 2} Est. Fin Above Grade SqFt: 1479
Full Bat| 2 Est Fin Below Grd Exp SqFt: 0
Half Bat'i'\ i Est. Finished Non-Exp SgFt:0

w Est. Total Finished SqFt@
Condo Fee: § 218 Estimated Age:
Floor Number: 1 Units in Building: 42
Qpen House;

Lvi DIm

Directions: Hwy 1218 to Hwy 51 N to E on Cottage Grove R, on Atwood, burm around back to Ferchland next r.

removal, Snow removal, Common area maintenance,
Interior Features

Exterior Features

Deck/Balcony
Common Amenities

community rm, private assodation water

k1

Kitchen Breakfast bar, Kitchen Island, Solid surface countertops, Water/Waste
Features Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Microwave Reof

Firaplace Gas burning, Living room Barrier-free
Basement None

Parking per UnitUnderground, 2 spaces, Opener inc Miles to Capitol
Exterior Brick/Stone, Fiber cement Terms/Misc.
Conda Mgmt  Professional offsite Waterfront
Fee Includes  Parking, Hot Water, Water/Sewer, Management, Trash Lake/River

Cumulative DOM

Clubhouse, Security system, Close to busline, Elevator

Lvl Dim Lvl Baths

Living Rm: M 25x15 Mstr BedRm: M 12x20 Laundry: M 05x07 Fult Half 1/4
Dining Rm: M 10x10 2nd BedRm: M 1ix12 Den M 12x09 Upper: 0O 4] 0
Kitchen: M 12x10 3rd BedRm: Main: 2 0 0
Famlly/Rec: N 0 4th BedRm: Lower: 0O 0 0
School District: Monona Grove Elementary: Maywood Middle: Winneguah High: Monona Grove
Legal: TBA Units in Assoc: 0
Parcel #: 0710-092-4021-2 Proposed Units:42
Zoning: PUD Net Taxes: $ 7753 / 2009
Builder: Stevens Cons
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